
Working Group Agenda

MODIS Calibration Panel (MCP)
Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 22, Room 271
September 30, 1991

GOALS : Review MCST Activities/Status/Action Items
Review Status of MODIS Calibration Plans
- MODIS-N Instrument Calibration Plans
- MODIS-T Instrument Calibration Plans
- MODIS Science Calibration Plans
Identify - - “- “Calibration-Related Issues/Action Items

0830 Phil Slater

0850 John Barker

0930 Bruce Guenther

0945 BREAK

1000 Jim Young

1130 LUNCH

1230 John Barker

1400

1415
1435
1445
1455
1505
1515
1530

:600

BREAK

Introductions and Introductory Remarks
Review Agendas/Objectives for Week

MODIS Characterization Support Team (MCST) Report
Activities/Status and Action Items

MODIS-Related EOS Cal/Val Panel Issues
Items from 4th EOS Cal/Val Panel Mtg, SEP 91
Input to 5th EOS Cal/Val Mtgr 23-27 MAR92

MODIS–N Instrument Cal/Val Plans
Calibration Design and Requirements
Pre-Launch and In-Orbit Test Plans

MODIS-T Instrument Cal/Val Plans
Calibration Design and Requirements
Pre–Launch and In-Orbit Test Plans

MODIS Science Calibration Plans
Simulated MODIS Imagery from TM
Modeling of MODIS Sensors

John Barker
Brian Markham
Mike Barnsley
Ann Mecherikunnel Solar Variability
Ken Brown MODIS Aircraft Simulator (MAS)
Peter Abel Post-Launch Calibration Using ER-2.
Phil Slater Pre- and P~st-Launch Cross-Calibration

Phil Slater Identif:~ Calibration-Related Issues/Action Items
Comparison of MODIS-N and MODIS-T Calibrations

Action Items for MCST and Individuals
What to Present to MODIS Science Team (MST)
Age?.das for Cal Discipline Working Group
Input to EOS Cal Meeting 23-27 March 1992

1700 ADJOURN

MODIS Science Team Meeting, Oct. 1 - 3, 1991. Attachment M


